208
C
SB
-L
IN
®
Te
l: 0

02
D±0.02
Part No.
I.D
[mm]
 Tolerance
[mm]
F max. [N]
 Dynamic Load
P=5MPa
F max. [N]
 Static Load
P=35MPa
 Weight
[g]
LIN-01G-12 12 0/+0.04 480 3360 68
LIN-01G-16 16 0/+0.04 720 5040 110
LIN-01G-20 20 0/+0.04 1125 7875 133
LIN-01G-25 25 0/+0.05 1813 12688 286
LIN-01G-30 30 0/+0.05 2550 17850 359
Part No. Bearing
[mm]
Shaft
[mm]